
 
DATE ESAMI DEL GOETHE INSTITUT 

 
2015 

esame 
e livello 

data 
d'esame 

scadenza 
iscrizione 

risultati 
online  

Start in 
Deutsch 1 

A1 

 
20.04.2015 
13.07.2015 
12.10.2015 

 
23.03.2015 
15.06.2015 
14.09.2015 

 
20.05.2015 
12.08.2015 
11.11.2015 

 

Start in 
Deutsch 2 

A2 

 
20.04.2015 
13.07.2015 
12.10.2015 

 
23.03.2015 
15.06.2015 
14.09.2015 

 
20.05.2015 
12.08.2015 
11.11.2015 

 

Goethe- 
Zertifikat 

B1 

 
21.04.2015 
14.07.2015 
13.10.2015 

 
23.03.2015 
15.06.2015 
14.09.2015 

 
21.05.2015 
13.08.2015 
12.11.2015 

 

Goethe- 
Zertifikat 

B2 

22.04.2015 
15.07.2015 
14.10.2015 

 
23.03.2015 
15.06.2015 
14.09.2015 

 
22.05.2015 
14.08.2015 
13.11.2015 

 

Goethe- 
Zertifikat 

C1 

 
23.04.2015 
16.07.2015 
15.10.2015 

 
23.03.2015 
15.06.2015 
14.09.2015 

 
23.05.2015 
15.08.2015 
14.11.2015 

 

Goethe- 
Zertifikat 
C2: GDS 

 
24.04.2015 
17.07.2015 
16.10.2015 

 
23.03.2015 
15.06.2015 
14.09.2015 

 
24.05.2015 
16.08.2015 
15.11.2015 

 

 


